Birra

On lap

Sydney Beer Co. Lager, NSW
Young Henrys ‘Newtowner’ Pale Ale, NSW
Stone and Wood ‘Pacific Ale’, NSW

Beers

James Boag's Premium Light, TAS

James Boag's Premium Lager, TAS

Peroni ‘Nastro Azzuro, ITA

James Squire ‘150 Lashes’ Pale Ale, NSW

Tins

Heaps Normal ‘Quiet XPA' Non-Alc, VIC

Young Henrys ‘Stayer’ Mid, NSW

Young Henrys ‘Ginger’ Alcoholic Beer, NSW
Cuder

James Squire ‘Orchard Crush’ Apple Cider, NSW
Mocktails

AMALFI LYFSTYLE
Lyre's Italian Spritz, Lyre's Classico, soda

BAMBINO
Lyre's ltalian Orange, Lyre's Aperitif Rosso, fresh orange juice

11
11
13

13
13

10
10

12

15

Cafte, Te & Digestivo

Seven Miles “The Cat’s Pyjamas’ Coffee

Espresso, long black 4.50
Flat white, cappucino, latte, chai latte, reg 5.50 | lg 6
hot chocolate, matcha latte

Soy, almond, oat +1
Affogato 9
Remy & Max Tea 5

English breakfast, earl grey, peppermint, chamomile,
masala chai & sencha jasmine green

Amaro

AMARO MONTENEGRO 15
Served over ice with orange

AMARO RAMAZOTTI 16
Served over ice with ginger & cucumber

Soft Drinks

Frizzante

Coke, coke no sugar, sprite, ginger ale, tonic, 5.5
soda, ginger beer

Jiva kombucha - watermelon & mint

Purezza Sparkling

Succo

Orange | Cloudy apple
Cold pressed Valencia orange juice

Cold pressed watermelon, apple, strawberry & lime

© © ©O© O

Cold pressed celery, green apple, spinach,
lemon, ginger, botanicals



BOTTOMLESS

BRUNCH

SATURDAYS & SUNDAYS
9:00am —11:304m

4 COURSES

PLUS YOUR CHOICE OF BOTTOMLESS

Dal Zotto ‘Pucino’

Prosecco
$85+5p

Free Flow of

Mimosa + Bellini
$Q5PP

G.H. Mumm ‘Grand Cordon’
Champagne
$129+¢p

Cocktails

Signatures

CELLO SPRITZ 20
Archie Rose Straight Dry Gin, Manly Spirits Limoncello,
Dal Zotto Prosecco, soda

PICASSO’'S PORTRAIT 24
Patron Reposado Tequila, Amaro Montenegro,
butterfly pea syrup, fresh lemon, ginger beer

ADORE AMORE 24
Bacardi Spiced Rum, passionfruit, fresh lemon
with Tobasco, Dal Zotto Prosecco

UPON A THYME 20
Archie Rose Straight Dry Gin, ltalicus Rosolio, thyme syrup,
Angostura Bitters, Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic

Classics

BELLINI 18
Dal Zotto Prosecco, white peach puree

APEROL SPRITZ 21
Aperol, Dal Zotto Prosecco, soda

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI 21

Bacardi Carta Blanca Rum, strawberries, fragola liqueur, fresh lime

MARGARITA 23
Patron Silver Tequila, fresh lime, agave

NEGRONI 22
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

ESPRESSO MARTINI 24
Grey Goose Vodka, First Press Cold Brew,
Marie Brizard, Coffee Liqueur




Vino

VINO FRIZZANTE

NV

NV

22

NV

NV

NV

Dal Zotto ‘Pucino’ Prosecco,

King Valley, NSW

Integrale Bianco Frizzante
(Petillant Natural style) /taly

Borgo Maragliano ‘La Caliera’ Moscato d’Asti,
Piemonte, ITA

Mumm ‘Brut Prestige’ Sparkling
Marlborough, NZ

Perrier Jouet 'Blason’ Rosé,
Epernay, Champagne, FRA

G.H Mumm ‘Grand Cordon’
Reims, Champagne, FRA

VINO BIANCO

23

23

22

22

18

23

22

21

20

21

21

Henschke ‘Peggy’s Hill' Riesling,
Eden Valley, SA

Hesketh Sauvignon Blanc,
Limestone Coast, SA

Loveblock Sauvignon Blanc,

Marlborough, NZ

Monte Tondo Gargenega,
Soave Classico, Veneto, ITA
Le Monde Pinot Bianco,
Friuli Grave, ITA

Pikes ‘Luccio’ Pinot Grigio,
Clare Valley, SA

The Somm & The Winemaker Arneis,
Orange, NSW

Poggio Anima ‘Uriel’ Grillo,
Sicily, ITA

Albert Bichot Chardonnay,
Petit Chablis, Burgundy, FRA
Alte Chardonnay,

Orange, NSW

Orlando ‘Hilary’ Chardonnay,
Adelaide Hills, SA

125ML

15

16

17

26

150ML  250ML
17 25
15 22
16 23
16 23
14 20
29 40
18 26

750ML

70

75

75

80

195

140

750ML

70

62

90

66

80

66

90

38

110

60

75

Vino

VINO ROSATO

23

18

22

Poggio Anima ‘Raphael’ Etna Rosato,
Sicily ITA

Treddiberri Rosato, Langhe,
Piemonte, [TA

Maison AlX,
Coteaux dAix-en-Provence, FRA

VINO ROSSO

22

23

22

18

22

22

21

19

21

21

19

22

20

First Creek ‘Botanica’ Pinot Noir,
Central Ranges, NSW

Storm Bay Pinot Noir,
Coal River Valley, TAS

Casali del Barone 150+1" Barbera,
Piemonte, ITA

Treddiberri ‘La Morra’ Nebbiolo, Barolo DOCG,

Piemonte, ITA

Hither & Yon Nero d Avola,
Mclaren Vale, SA

Hentley Farm "Villain & Vixen Grenache,
Barossa Valley, SA

Barone Ricasoli Sangiovese,

Chianti, Tuscany, ITA

Poggiotondo Sangiovese,

Chianti Superiore DOCG, Tuscany, ITA

Contesa Montelpuciano dAbruzzo
Abruzzo DOC, [TA

Poggio Anima ‘Lilith" Primitivo,
Salento, Puglia, ITA

Handpicked Shiraz,

Hilltops, NSW

Elderton Shiraz,

Barossa Valley, SA

Donne Fittipaldi ‘Super Tuscan’ Cabernet Blend,
Bolgheri, Tuscany, ITA

150ML

15

19

150ML

18

15

29

18

14

16

250ML 750ML

22 62
70
28 80

250ML 750ML

60
26 75
22 62
160
90
70
75
40 110
26 75
20 58
23 66
28 80
145





